
Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 2,9 2,5 36

2 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 4,9 4,1 33

3 BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO 1 32

4 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 4,1 31

5 DRAFFEHN, THOMAS 0,0 30

6 AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 7,6 7,5 29

7 RODRIGUEZ ALAMO, ELIO 13,6 12,8 28

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,4 1,6 28

9 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 5,5 5,8 27

10 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 10,5 10,3 26

11 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 10,5 10,3 25

ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO 8,3 25

GUNDERSEN , ARE 6,4 25

14 SELGA SANCHEZ, JUAN 12,8 12,5 24

CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 9,3 24

RYKOVSKA, KRISTYNA 2,8 24

17 VALERON SUAREZ, ADORAM 18,7 17,4 23

SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 11,4 11,2 23

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10,9 11,6 23

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 9,2 23

MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL 3,9 6,4 23

22 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, JOSE CARMELO 11,3 22

BIONDO, GIUSEPPE 8,5 22

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8 8,4 22

25 QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 10,8 21

GREG, MARTIN 4,9 5,4 21

27 MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN 28 15,8 20

MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO 16,9 17,5 20

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 16,1 15,9 20

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPPY MC DEL PINO 14,7 14,6 20

DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO 12,9 20

ARAQUE MUÑOZ, DIEGO 10,9 20

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 9,1 20

34 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO 21,4 20,7 19

ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO 7,4 7,9 19

36 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 20,1 19,8 18

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 15,4 18

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN 14,1 14,6 18

AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFAEL 12,1 18

40 LI , YOUYAN 13 17

LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL SANTIAGO 12 17

42 GARCES MARTIN, JORGE 20,3 16

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 17,9 16

REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 15,3 15,5 16

TORRES SAN JOSE, FERNANDO 13,1 16

WU , WEN 13,3 16

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 13 13,3 16

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



LAGO OCHOA, JOSE 12,3 12,4 16

49 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 18,8 19,4 15

SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER 16,8 15

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,8 15

52 LU, JIEMIN 21,2 21,4 14

RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 17,7 14

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 14,8 15,2 14

BRANDT, FRANK 10 14

56 LANDABURU RUIZ, MIGUEL 23,8 13

SUNDELL, MARTIN 21,2 13

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 20,2 20,4 13

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 17,6 13

60 SANTANA PERERA, JUAN LUIS 28,2 12

HUNGER, KARSTEN 26,1 25,9 12

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 21,1 12

CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 18,4 12

SANTANA MATEO, JORGE 18 18,8 12

65 MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 25 11

PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES 22,2 11

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 22,3 11

68 REINHARD, WANDA 18,5 18,7 10

HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO 19,7 10

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 20 10

NADAL LAVADO, JOSE LUIS 18 10

72 VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 27 9

MOLL, RONALD 25,5 9

WINARSKY, PETER 23 9

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 22,5 9

76 MEJIAS TEBAR, PABLO 26,1 8

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 26,5 8

GUGLIELMORE LUCCINI, OSCAR AMAURY 22,8 8

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 21,7 21,8 8

80 PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 26,7 7

SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO 21,7 7

82 LLOBET BEAUMONT, AURORA 24,4 24,9 6

TORRES OJEDA, FELIX 24,5 6

84 TENORIO HERNANDEZ, INMACULADA 29,4 5

MOLINA PADRON, TERESA 26,5 5

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL 27,3 5

ARMAS BRITO, PEDRO JOSUE 32,2 5

LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA 21,3 5

89 KREMMLING , ANKE 26,5 4

VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA 26,4 26,5 4

LOPEZ NARANJO, HECTOR 26,7 4

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO 24,9 4

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 23,8 25,2 4

DASWANI DASWANI, RAVI NISHAN 22,4 4

KENNEDY, HUGH 23 4

96 POCH SOSA, MARIA 26,5 3

DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE 28,4 3



FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN 26,5 3

GUERRA CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO 19,4 3

100 DOMINGUEZ PEÑA, CONCEPCION 31,9 2

101 MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 36 1

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 2,9 2,5 37

BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 4,9 4,1 37

3 AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 7,6 7,5 35

4 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 4,1 34

5 BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO 1 31

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 5,5 5,8 31

CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 9,3 31

8 ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO 8,3 30

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 9,2 30

10 GUNDERSEN , ARE 6,4 29

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8 8,4 29

12 DRAFFEHN, THOMAS 0,0 28

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,4 1,6 28

14 BIONDO, GIUSEPPE 8,5 27

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 9,1 27

16 RYKOVSKA, KRISTYNA 2,8 26

17 MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL 3,9 6,4 25

18 GREG, MARTIN 4,9 5,4 24

ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO 7,4 7,9 24

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 RODRIGUEZ ALAMO, ELIO 13,6 12,8 41

2 SELGA SANCHEZ, JUAN 12,8 12,5 36

MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO 16,9 17,5 36

4 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 10,5 10,3 35

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 16,1 15,9 35

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPPY MC DEL PINO 14,7 14,6 35

7 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 10,5 10,3 34

8 SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 11,4 11,2 33

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10,9 11,6 33

10 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,8 32

11 QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 10,8 31

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 15,4 31

SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER 16,8 31

14 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, JOSE CARMELO 11,3 30

DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO 12,9 30

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA



16 ARAQUE MUÑOZ, DIEGO 10,9 29

AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFAEL 12,1 29

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN 14,1 14,6 29

19 TORRES SAN JOSE, FERNANDO 13,1 28

LI , YOUYAN 13 28

REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 15,3 15,5 28

RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 17,7 28

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 17,9 28

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 17,6 28

25 WU , WEN 13,3 27

SANTANA MATEO, JORGE 18 18,8 27

27 LAGO OCHOA, JOSE 12,3 12,4 26

LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL SANTIAGO 12 26

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 13 13,3 26

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 14,8 15,2 26

31 CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 18,4 25

32 NADAL LAVADO, JOSE LUIS 18 23

33 BRANDT, FRANK 10 21

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN 28 15,8 43

2 VALERON SUAREZ, ADORAM 18,7 17,4 41

3 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO 21,4 20,7 37

4 HUNGER, KARSTEN 26,1 25,9 36

5 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 20,1 19,8 34

LU, JIEMIN 21,2 21,4 34

7 GARCES MARTIN, JORGE 20,3 32

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 22,3 32

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 25 32

VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 27 32

11 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 18,8 19,4 31

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 20,2 20,4 31

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 21,1 31

SUNDELL, MARTIN 21,2 31

MOLL, RONALD 25,5 31

SANTANA PERERA, JUAN LUIS 28,2 31

17 LANDABURU RUIZ, MIGUEL 23,8 30

MEJIAS TEBAR, PABLO 26,1 30

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 26,7 30

20 REINHARD, WANDA 18,5 18,7 28

PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES 22,2 28

KREMMLING , ANKE 26,5 28

23 TENORIO HERNANDEZ, INMACULADA 29,4 27

24 HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO 19,7 26

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 20 26

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL 27,3 26

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA



MOLINA PADRON, TERESA 26,5 26

28 SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO 21,7 24

WINARSKY, PETER 23 24

30 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 21,7 21,8 23

GUGLIELMORE LUCCINI, OSCAR AMAURY 22,8 23

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 22,5 23

TORRES OJEDA, FELIX 24,5 23

LLOBET BEAUMONT, AURORA 24,4 24,9 23

35 LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA 21,3 22

FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN 26,5 22

37 DASWANI DASWANI, RAVI NISHAN 22,4 21

DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE 28,4 21

39 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 23,8 25,2 19

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 26,5 19

ARMAS BRITO, PEDRO JOSUE 32,2 19

42 KENNEDY, HUGH 23 17

POCH SOSA, MARIA 26,5 17

VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA 26,4 26,5 17

45 DOMINGUEZ PEÑA, CONCEPCION 31,9 16

46 GUERRA CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO 19,4 15

47 SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO 24,9 14

MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 36 14

49 LOPEZ NARANJO, HECTOR 26,7 12


